Series A Process Sealed Subminiature Rockers
B4
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

2 DPDT
SP3T
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 DA
PC Terminals
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
B1 Straight with Inline Bracket
(Single Pole only)
H Right Angle with Bracket
V Vertical with Bracket
V1 Vertical with Inline Bracket
(Single Pole only)
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
A22K1H-DA
K1 A
Black .250” (6.35mm)
Wide Rocker
Rockers
C .260” (6.6mm) Wide (K only)
D .250” (6.35mm) Wide (K1 only)
E .300” (7.6mm) Wide (K1 only)
H
Actuators
K Snap Top for Rocker
Code C
* K1 Snap Top for Rockers
Codes D & E
*Available in Americas only
Right Angle PC Terminals
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
K1 Snap Top Actuator
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
R (ON) NONE ON
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
S (ON) OFF ON
4 ON ON ON
6 (ON) ON (ON)
7 ON ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
3-ON circuits
*
*